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BY THE GLASS	
		

	 Rich, decadent, vibrant and alive.	
2021	 Aphrodise charmat Rosé handcurated in Greece	 16.00	 75.00

	 CHAMPAGNE
NV	 Veuve Clicquot, Brut	 30.00	 140.00
NV	 Veuve Clicquot, Rosé	 30.00	 140.00
NV	 Veuve Clicquot, Rich	 30.00	 140.00
2015	 Veuve Clicquot, La Grande Dame	 75.00	 325.00
NV	 Ruinart, Rosé	 36.00	 175.00
2015 	 Dom Perignon 	 85.00 	 425.00

	 ROSÉ WINE
France
2019	 Rock Angel, Chateau d’Esclans, Cotes de Provence	 17.00 	 79.00

	 WHITE WINE
Greece
2021	 Douloufakis Dafnios, Vidiano	 14.00 	 70.00
France
2020	 G de Guiraud, Sauvignon Blanc, Sémilion	 14.00	 65.00
Italy
2018	 Jermann, Pinot Grigio	 15.00	 55.00
2022	 Bramito, Antinori, Chardonnay	 15.00	 70.00
2023	 Oddero, Moscato d’Asti	 14.00	 65.00
USA
2022	 Sea Smoke, Chardonnay	 45.00	 225.00

	 RED WINE
France
2016	 Mercredi for Mykonos, Merlot	 14.00	 69.00
2016	 Le Haut Medoc d’Issan, Chateau d’Issan	 15.00	 65.00
2016	 Le Petit Smith Haut Lafitte	 19.00	 85.00
Italy
2019	 Donnafugata, ‘Sul Vulcano’, Etna Rosso, Nerello Mascalese	 15.00	 80.00
2021	 Tignanello, Antinori	 48.00	 240.00
Greece
2020	 Estate Ktima, Biblia Chora, Agiorgithico, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot	 13.00	 55.00
USA
2022	 Joseph Phelps, Cabernet Sauvignon	 37.00	 185.00
2021	 Joseph Phelps, Insigna, Cabernet Sauvignon	 95.00	 490.00
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BY THE BOTTLE	
		

	 Rich, decadent, vibrant and alive.	
2021	 Aphrodise charmat Rosé handcurated in Greece	 75.00
2021 	 Aphrodise charmat Rosé handcurated in Greece - 1.5L 	 149.00

	 Slovenia	
NV	 Mare Santo, Treasure of  the Sea, Brut NV	 185.00
		

	 CHAMPAGNE

NV	 Veuve Clicquot, Brut	 140.00
NV	 Veuve Clicquot, Brut - 3L	 900.00
NV	 Veuve Clicquot, Rosé 	 140.00
NV	 Veuve Clicquot, Rosé - 1.5L	 340.00
NV	 Veuve Clicquot, Rich 	 140.00
NV	 Veuve Clicquot, Rich Rosé 	 150.00
2015 	 Veuve Clicquot, La Grande Dame 	 325.00

NV	 Pol Roger, Reserve 		  150.00
2012	 Pol Roger, Sir Winston Churchill 	 515.00
2008	 Pol Roger, Sir Winston Churchill 	 655.00
2002	 Pol Roger, Sir Winston Churchill 	 750.00
		
NV	 Billecart-Salmon, Reserve	 160.00
NV	 Billecart-Salmon, Blanc de Blanc	 235.00
NV	 Billecart-Salmon, Rosé	 255.00
2002	 Billecart-Salmon, Nicolas Francois Billecart	 430.00
			 
NV	 Egly-Ouriet Les Premices	 180.00
NV	 Egly-Ouriet Vignes de Vrigny	 200.00
NV	 Egly-Ouriet, Grand Cru	 225.00
NV	 Egly-Ouriet, V. P.	 285.00
		
2012	 Bollinger, La Grand Année Rosé 	 365.00
		
NV	 Taittinger, Rosé 	 185.00
2006	 Taittinger, Comtes de Champagne, Rosé 	 370.00
		
NV	 Laurent Perrier, Cuvee Rosé	 280.00
		
NV	 NV MC 3 Moet & Chandon 001.14	 675.00
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NV	 Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs	 220.00
NV	 Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs - 1.5L	 490.00
NV	 Ruinart, Rosé	 175.00
2009	 Dom Ruinart, Rosé 	 750.00
		
2015	 Louis Roederer, Cristal	 625.00
2009	 Louis Roederer Cristal - 1.5L	 1,099.00
2014	 Louis Roederer Cristal Rosé	 1,000.00
		
NV	 Ace of  Spade, Rosé	 800.00
		
2015	 Dom Perignon 	 425.00
2012	 Dom Perignon - 1.5L	 1,600.00
2010	 Dom Perignon - 1.5L	 1,450.00
2008	 Dom Perignon 	 479.00
2006	 Dom Perignon Rosé	 650.00
2004	 Dom Perignon P2	 1,250.00
2006	 Dom Perignon P2	 1,450.00
1995	 Dom Perignon P3	 5,000.00
		
	
NV	 Krug Grand Cuvee - 1.5L	 1,350.00
NV	 Krug Grand Cuvee - 3L	 3,500.00
2004	 Krug 	 565.00
2003	 Krug - 1.5L	 1,400.00
NV	 Krug Grand Cuvee, Rosé 	 750.00
1995	 Krug Collection 	 2,400.00
2002	 Krug, Blanc de Blancs Clos du Mesnil 	 1,999.00
2004	 Krug, Blanc de Blancs Clos du Mesnil 	 2,100.00
2002	 Krug, Blanc de Noirs Clos d’Ambonnay 	 5,500.00
			 
2008	 Salon Le Mesnil Blanc de Blancs - 1.5L	 11,000.00
2007	 Salon Le Mesnil Blanc de Blancs 	 1,000.00
2007	 Salon Le Mesnil Blanc de Blancs - 1.5L	 5,750.00
2002	 Salon Le Mesnil Blanc de Blancs - 1.5L	 5,400.00
1997	 Salon Le Mesnil Blanc de Blancs 	 1,399.00
1996	 Salon Le Mesnil Blanc de Blancs 	 2,500.00
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	 ROSÉ WINE

	 Greece	
2021	 La Tour Melas, Idylle D’Achinos	 72.00
2021	 La Tour Melas, Idylle D’Achinos - 1.5L	 140.00
2021	 La Tour Melas, Idylle D’Achinos - 3L	 280.00
2021	 La Tour Melas, Idylle D’Achinos - 6L	 550.00
		
	 France, Provence	
2019	 Rock Angel, Chateau d’Esclans, Cotes de Provence	 79.00
2019	 Rock Angel, Chateau d’Esclans, Cotes de Provence - 6L	 600.00
2019	 Rock Angel, Chateau d’Esclans, Cotes de Provence - 9L	 850.00
2022	 Garrus, Chateau d’Esclans, Cotes de Provence	 290.00

	 WHITE WINE
	 Greece 	
2021	 Douloufakis Dafnios, Vidiano 	 70.00
2021	 Wine Art Estate, Techni Alipias, Sauvignon Blanc/Assyktiko	 75.00
2021	 Kir Yianni, Tesseris Limnes, Chardonnay/Gewurztraminer 	 79.00
2021	 Estate Argyros, Assyrtiko 	 95.00
2018	 Artemis Karamolegos, Lourio Platia, Assyrtiko	 145.00
2020	 T-Oinos, Clos Stegasta, Assyrtiko (Rare)	 245.00

	 Germany 	
2020	 Markus Molitor, Schiefersteil, Riesling	 80.00
2020	 Markus Molitor, Alte Reben, Riesling	 90.00
2020	 Markus Molitor, Wehlener Klosterberg, Riesling Kabinett	 90.00
2018	 Markus Molitor, Ürziger Würzgarten, Riesling Kabinett	 90.00
2020	 Markus Molitor, Zeltinger Sonnenuhr, Riesling Spätlese	 110.00
		
	 Austria	
2019	 Rainer Wess, Loibenberg, Riesling	 130.00
2019	 Rainer Wess, Weinzierlberg, Grüner Veltliner	 150.00
		
	 France, Bordeaux	
2020	 G de Guiraud, Sauvignon Blanc, Sémilion	 65.00
2017	 R de Rieussec, Sauvignon Blanc	 80.00
2017	 Chateau de Chantegrive, Cuvee Caroline, Sémilion	 70.00
2021	 Le Petit Smith Haut Lafitte, Sauvignon Blanc, Sémilion	 150.00
		
2019	 d’Yquem Ygrec Y, Sauvignon Blanc, Sémilion - 1.5L	 585.00
2013	 Chateau d’Yquem, Sauternes, Sauvignon Blanc, Sémilion - 375ml	 675.00
		
2016	 Pavillon Blanc du Chateau Margaux, Sauvignon Blanc	 570.00

2018 	 Le Petit Cheval Blanc, Sauvignon Blanc, Sémilion 	 600.00
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	 France, Burgundy	
2021	 Jean Philippe Marchand, Bourgogne	 70.00
2022	 Christian Moreau, Chablis Grand Cru, Les Clos	 175.00
2022	 Drouhin, Clos de Muches	 380.00

2022	 Girardin, Puligny Montrachet	 390.00
2022	 Girardin, Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru, Quintessence	 775.00

2018	 Comte Lafon, Clos de la Barre, Meursault Village 	 545.00
2020	 Latour, Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru	 650.00
2018	 La Vougeraie, Batard-Montrachet	 825.00
2011	 Francois Raveneau, Chablis Grand Cru Blanchot 	 1,000.00
2017	 Domaine Francois Raveneau, Chablis Le Clos - 1.5L	 2,300.00

2022 	 Olivier Leflaive, Bourgogne	 125.00
2022	 Olivier Leflaive, Meursault, Clos de La Velle	 300.00
2022 	 Olivier Leflaive, Puligny-Montrachet 	 325.00
2022 	 Olivier Leflaive, Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru Blanchot 	 475.00
2020 	 Olivier Leflaive, Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru 	 1,150.00
		
2018	 Jean Francois Coche Dury, Bourgogne 	 525.00
2018	 Jean Francois Coche Dury, Les Rougeots Meursault 	 2,200.00
2018	 Jean Francois Coche Dury, Puligny-Montrachet Les Enseigneres 	 2,300.00
2018	 Jean Francois Coche Dury, Genevrieres Meursault	 4,200.00
2015	 Jean Francois Coche Dury, Corton-Charlemagne	 10,500.00
		
	 France, Loire Valley	
2023	 Pascal Jolivet, Sancerre, Sauvignon Blanc	 85.00

2021	 Ladoucette, Pouilly Fume, Sauvignon Blanc	 90.00
2022	 Ladoucette Baron de L, Pouilly Fume, Sauvignon Blanc	 180.00

	 France, Alsace
2020	 Domaine Zind Humbrecht, Clos Windsbuhl, Pinot Gris	 185.00

	 France, Rhȏne Valley	
2022	 Chapoutier La Bernardine, Chateauneuf du Pape Blanc	 135.00
2019	 Chateau Grillet, Viogner	 840.00

	 Italy 	
2018	 Jermann, Pinot Grigio	 55.00
2023	 Oddero, Moscato d’Asti	 65.00
2020	 Livio Felluga, Pinot Grigio 	 70.00
2022	 Bramito, Antinori, Chardonnay	 70.00
2018	 Franchetti, Bianco di Trinoro, Sémilion	 225.00
2018	 Le Macchiole, Paleo Bianco, Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc 	 245.00
2018	 Petrolo, Boggina Bianco, Trebbiano	 275.00
		
2018	 Gaja, Ca’Marcanda Vistamare, Vermentino, Viognier and Fiano	 115.00
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2023	 Ornellaia, Poggio alle Gazze, Sauvignon Blanc, Vermentino, Viognier	 215.00
2022	 Ornellaia Bianco, Sauvignon Blanc	 650.00
2021	 Ornellaia Bianco, Sauvignon Blanc, Viognier -1.5L	 1,500.00

	 Spain 	
2020	 Pazo Barrantes, Albariño	 115.00
2018	 Marqués de Murrieta Reserva Capellanía, Rioja Blanco, Viura	 205.00

	 USA 	
2013	 Ridge Estate, Chardonnay 	 115.00
2016	 Chateau Montelena, Chardonnay	 125.00
2016	 Thomas Fogarty, Portola Spring Vineyard, Chardonnay	 130.00
2014	 Ramey Ritchie Vineyard, Chardonnay	 135.00
2017	 Kosta Browne, One Sixteen, Chardonnay	 160.00
2023	 Far Niente, Chardonnay	 195.00
2022	 Sea Smoke, Chardonnay	 225.00
2021	 Eisele Vineyard, Sauvignon Blanc	 310.00
2022	 Summer Dreams, The Sun Also Rise, Chardonnay	 485.00
1998 	 Dolce, Late Harvest by Far Niente, Semilion, Sauvignon Blanc - 375ml 	 300.00

	 Argentina
2022	 Catena Zapata,White Stones, Chardonnay	 225.00

	 SAKE		
			 
	 Japan	
NV	 Dassai “39”, Junmai Daiginjo, Dassai Brewery	 145.00
NV	 Iwa “5”, Assemblage 2, Shiraiwa K.K. Brewery 	 295.00

	 RED WINE

	 FRANCE
	 Bordeaux, Pomerol	
2016	 Mercredi for Mykonos 	 69.00
		
2016	 Chateau Maillet	 130.00
2015	 Chateau Maillet	 115.00
		
2016	 Chateau Le Gay	 290.00
2010 	 Chateau Latour a Pomerol 	 500.00
		
2017	 Chateau Clinet	 250.00
2009	 Chateau Clinet	 725.00
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2018	 Chateau L’Evangile	 560.00
2016	 Chateau L’Evangile	 575.00
2015	 Chateau L’Evangile	 640.00
		
2018	 Chateau Trotanoy 	 900.00
2017	 Chateau Trotanoy 	 625.00
2016	 Chateau Trotanoy 	 780.00
2015	 Chateau Trotanoy 	 665.00
		
2020	 La Fleur-Petrus 	 680.00
2018	 La Fleur-Petrus 	 700.00
2016	 La Fleur-Petrus 	 600.00
		
2016	 Petrus 	 10,000.00
2014	 Petrus 	 6,200.00
2005	 Petrus - 1.5L	 25,600.00
1988	 Petrus 	 5,500.00
1967	 Petrus 	 9,000.00
		
	 Bordeaux, Saint-Émilion	
2018	 Chateau Mangot, Todeschini	 70.00
2015	 Chateau Trotte Vieille	 275.00
2010 	 Chateau Moulin Saint-Georges 	 300.00

2016	 Chateau Valandraud 	 395.00
2015 	 Chateau Valandraud 	 520.00

2016	 La Mondotte 	 595.00
2003 	 Clos Dubreuil 	 245.00
		
2017	 Chateau Troplong Mondot	 360.00
2016	 Chateau Troplong Mondot	 540.00
2010	 Chateau Troplong Mondot	 410.00
		
2017	 Chateau L’If 	 395.00
2016	 Chateau L’If 	 510.00
2015	 Chateau L’If 	 550.00
		
2015	 Chateau Canon	 580.00

2016	 Chateau Figeac 	 550.00
2015	 Chateau Figeac 	 625.00

2016	 Chateau Pavie	 900.00
2016	 Chateau Pavie - 1.5L	 2,000.00
2016 	 Chateau Pavie - 3L	 3,999.00
2014	 Chateau Pavie	 595.00
2012	 Chateau Pavie - 1.5L	 1,450.00
2010	 Chateau Pavie	 835.00
2010	 Chateau Pavie - 1.5L	 2,200.00
2010	 Chateau Pavie - 3L	 4,500.00
2000	 Chateau Pavie	 1,700.00
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2017	 Chateau Angelus 	 1,400.00
2016	 Chateau Angelus 	 1,150.00
2016	 Chateau Angelus - 1.5L	 2,200.00
2016	 Chateau Angelus - 3L	 4,700.00
2015	 Chateau Angelus 	 1,175.00
2015	 Chateau Angelus - 1.5L	 2,100.00
2015	 Chateau Angelus - 3L	 4,800.00
2014	 Chateau Angelus 	 1,400.00
2013	 Chateau Angelus 	 1,400.00
2011	 Chateau Angelus 	 1,400.00
2010	 Chateau Angelus 	 1,500.00
2010	 Chateau Angelus - 1.5L	 2,500.00
2009	 Chateau Angelus - 1.5L	 2,600.00
2009	 Chateau Angelus - 3L	 5,500.00
2008	 Chateau Angelus 	 1,500.00
2007	 Chateau Angelus 	 1,400.00
2006	 Chateau Angelus 	 1,450.00
2005	 Chateau Angelus 	 1,100.00
2005	 Chateau Angelus - 1.5L	 3,800.00
2004	 Chateau Angelus 	 1,400.00
2003	 Chateau Angelus 	 1,400.00
2002	 Chateau Angelus 	 1,450.00
2001	 Chateau Angelus 	 1,400.00
1990	 Chateau Angelus 	 1,950.00
1990	 Chateau Angelus - 1.5L	 3,990.00
		
2018	 Chateau Cheval Blanc 	 1,600.00
2017	 Chateau Cheval Blanc 	 1,300.00
2016	 Chateau Cheval Blanc 	 1,700.00
2016	 Chateau Cheval Blanc -1.5L	 3,400.00
2016	 Chateau Cheval Blanc - 3L	 6,800.00
2015	 Chateau Cheval Blanc 	 1,800.00
2015	 Chateau Cheval Blanc -1.5L	 3,650.00
2012	 Chateau Cheval Blanc 	 1,350.00
2010	 Chateau Cheval Blanc 	 2,650.00
2010	 Chateau Cheval Blanc -1.5L	 4,950.00
2009	 Chateau Cheval Blanc 	 2.300.00
2009	 Chateau Cheval Blanc -1.5L	 4,500.00
2005	 Chateau Cheval Blanc 	 2,200.00
1998	 Chateau Cheval Blanc 	 3,400.00
		
2016	 Chateau Ausone - 1.5L	 4,500.00
2016	 Chateau Ausone - 3L	 12,500.00
2015	 Chateau Ausone	 2,400.00
2015 	 Chateau Ausone - 1.5L 	 4,800.00
2015 	 Chateau Ausone - 3L 	 9,300.00
2009 	 Chateau Ausone - 1.5L 	 8,900.00
2009 	 Chateau Ausone - 3L 	 14,890.00
2005	 Chateau Ausone	 3,600.00
2005 	 Chateau Ausone - 3L	 15,500.00
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	 Bordeaux, Saint-Estèphe	
2020	 Chateau Phelan Segur	 160.00
2017	 Chateau Phelan Segur	 175.00
2000 	 Chateau Phelan Segur 	 375.00

2019	 La Dame de Montrose	 150.00
2017	 La Dame de Montrose	 175.00
2013	 Chateau Montrose	 280.00

2018	 Chateau Calon Segur	 325.00
2016	 Chateau Calon Segur	 350.00

2000	 Les Pagodes de Cos	 340.00	
		
2018	 Cos d’Estournel	 450.00
2010	 Cos d’Estournel	 725.00
2009	 Cos d’Estournel	 800.00
2005	 Cos d’Estournel	 600.00

	 Bordeaux, Pauillac	
2018	 Chateau d’Armailhac	 190.00
2005 	 Chateau Lynch-Moussas 	 280.00
2012	 Chateau Lynch-Bages	 450.00
2003	 Duhart-Milon	 400.00
		
2018	 Chateau Pontet-Canet 	 300.00
2010	 Chateau Pontet-Canet 	 485.00
		
2015	 Chateau Pichon-Longueville Baron	 350.00
1997 	 Chateau Pichon-Longueville Baron 	 575.00
		
2016	 Chateau Pichon Longueville Comtesse de Lalande 	 590.00
2004 	 Chateau Pichon Longueville Comtesse de Lalande 	 675.00
1996	 Chateau Pichon Longueville Comtesse de Lalande - 1.5L	 2,800.00
1995	 Chateau Pichon Longueville Comtesse de Lalande - 1.5L	 2,400.00
1985	 Chateau Pichon Longueville Comtesse de Lalande 	 850.00
1982	 Chateau Pichon Longueville Comtesse de Lalande 	 2,500.00
		
2017	 Pauillac de Latour	 220.00
2005	 Latour Les Forts de Latour	 750.00

2009	 Chateau Latour 	 2,600.00
2009 	 Chateau Latour - 1.5L	 11,000.00
2008 	 Chateau Latour - 1.5L	 6,300.00
2005	 Chateau Latour 	 2,200.00
2001	 Chateau Latour 	 1,450.00
2000	 Chateau Latour 	 1,850.00
		
2015	 Chateau Mouton Rothschild 	 1,800.00
2014	 Chateau Mouton Rothschild 	 1,150.00
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2010	 Chateau Mouton Rothschild - 1.5L	 5,000.00
2009	 Chateau Mouton Rothschild - 1.5L	 4,600.00
2005	 Chateau Mouton Rothschild 	 1,800.00
2000	 Chateau Mouton Rothschild 	 4,500.00
1998	 Chateau Mouton Rothschild 	 1,800.00
1989	 Chateau Mouton Rothschild 	 1,400.00

2017	 Chateau Lafite Rothschild 	 1,400.00
2015	 Chateau Lafite Rothschild 	 1,750.00
2014 	 Chateau Lafite Rothschild - 1.5L	 2,700.00
2010 	 Chateau Lafite Rothschild - 1.5L	 5,500.00
2004	 Chateau Lafite Rothschild 	 1,850.00
1996	 Chateau Lafite Rothschild 	 3,200.00
1990	 Chateau Lafite Rothschild 	 2,900.00
			 
	 Bordeaux, Saint Julien	
2019	 Le Petit Lion Du Marquis De Las Cases	 210.00
2020	 Chateau Talbot	 195.00

2017	 Chateau Leoville Barton	 250.00
1997 	 Chateau Leoville Barton 	 375.00
1995 	 Chateau Leoville Barton 	 525.00

2016	 Chateau Gruaud Larose 	 265.00
2003	 Chateau Gruaud Larose	 375.00

2016	 Chateau Beychevelle	 290.00
2015 	 Chateau Langoa Barton 	 285.00
2003	 Branaire-Ducru	 325.00
		
2016	 Chateau Leoville Poyferre 	 290.00
2006	 Chateau Leoville Poyferre	 445.00

2000	 Clos du Marquis	 375.00

2018	 Chateau Leoville Las Cases 	 600.00
2018	 Chateau Leoville Las Cases - 3L	 2,300.00
2016	 Chateau Leoville Las Cases - 1.5L	 1,250.00
2015	 Chateau Leoville Las Cases 	 465.00
2009	 Chateau Leoville Las Cases 	 725.00
2005	 Chateau Leoville Las Cases 	 725.00
2003	 Chateau Leoville Las Cases 	 535.00
		
2018	 Chateau Ducru-Beaucaillou	 450.00
2016	 Chateau Ducru-Beaucaillou	 465.00
1982	 Chateau Ducru-Beaucaillou	 800.00
		
	 Bordeaux, Margaux	
2016	 Le Haut Medoc d’Issan, Chateau d’Issan	 65.00
2016	 Chateau Paveil De Luze	 80.00
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2014	 Chateau Marojallia	 135.00
2017 	 Chateau Brane-Catenac, Baron de Brane 	 150.00
2000 	 Sociando-Mallet 	 350.00
2001 	 Chateau Ferriere 	 290.00
2000 	 Chateau Lascombes 	 475.00
1997 	 Chateau Rauzan-Segla 	 410.00

2019	 Chateau Kirwan	 175.00

2020	 Alter Ego de Chateau Palmer	 280.00

2015	 Chateau Palmer 	 790.00
2014	 Chateau Palmer 	 550.00
2010	 Chateau Palmer 	 790.00
2010	 Chateau Palmer - 1.5L	 1,490.00
2009	 Chateau Palmer 	 850.00
2005	 Chateau Palmer 	 975.00
2005 	 Chateau Palmer - 1.5L	 1,890.00
		
2018	 Chateau Margaux 	 1,700.00
2016	 Chateau Margaux 	 1,350.00
2016	 Chateau Margaux - 1.5L	 3,290.00
2016	 Chateau Margaux - 3L	 6,500.00
2015	 Chateau Margaux 	 2,900.00
2015	 Chateau Margaux - 1.5L	 7,650.00
2014	 Chateau Margaux 	 1,400.00
2010	 Chateau Margaux 	 1,900.00
2010	 Chateau Margaux - 1.5L	 3,990.00
2010	 Chateau Margaux - 3L	 7,800.00
2005	 Chateau Margaux 	 2,000.00
2005	 Chateau Margaux - 1.5L	 4,150.00
2005	 Chateau Margaux - 3L	 8,700.00
2000	 Chateau Margaux 	 2,600.00
2000	 Chateau Margaux - 1.5L	 5,890.00
1996	 Chateau Margaux 	 2,200.00
1996	 Chateau Margaux - 1.5L	 4,670.00
1996	 Chateau Margaux - 3L	 13,900.00
		
	 Bordeaux, Peassac Leognan and Graves	
2016	 Le Petit Smith Haut Lafitte	 85.00
2006	 Smith Haut Lafitte	 435.00
		
2016	 Chateau Haut Bailly 	 350.00
1996 	 Chateau Haut Bailly 	 495.00
		
2016	 Chateau Pape Clement 	 250.00
2015	 Chateau Pape Clement 	 230.00
		
2016	 Chateau Les Carmes Haut Brion 	 375.00
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2016	 Chateau Haut-Brion	 1,450.00
2016	 Chateau Haut-Brion - 3L	 6,750.00
2015	 Chateau Haut-Brion	 1,300.00
2015	 Chateau Haut-Brion - 3L	 6,500.00
2010	 Chateau Haut-Brion - 3L	 9,890.00
2009	 Chateau Haut-Brion - 1.5L	 4,350.00
2009	 Chateau Haut-Brion - 3L	 9,990.00
2005	 Chateau Haut-Brion	 2,150.00
		
2010	 Chateau La Mission Haut-Brion 	 1,600.00
2009	 Chateau La Mission Haut-Brion 	 1,650.00
2000	 Chateau La Mission Haut-Brion 	 1,800.00
		
	 Rhône Valley	
2023 	 Domaine Rene Rostaing, La Landonne, Cote-Rotie, Shiraz 	 390.00
2023 	 Domaine Pegau, Cuvee Maclura, Chateauneuf-du-Pape 	 90.00
2021 	 Domaine Pegau, Cuvee Laurence, Chateauneuf-du-Pape 	 250.00 
2018	 Chateau des Jacques Morgon, Cote de Py, Gamay - 1.5L	 225.00
2008	 Chapoutier Ermitage Le Pavillon, Shiraz	 425.00
2010	 Chapoutier, Le Meal, Shiraz	 620.00
2014	 Chateau de Beaucastel, Hommage a Jacques Perrin, Chateauneuf  du Pape 	 590.00
		
	 Burgundy, Côte de Beaune	
2022 	 Domaine Faiveley, Beaune 1er cru Clos de l’Ecu, Monopole 	 220.00
2020	 Drouhin Beaune 1er Cru, Greves	 275.00
2020 	 Latour Clos de la Vigne au Saint Gran Cru	 310.00
		
	 Burgundy, Côte de Nuit
2022 	 Girardin, Auxey Duresses 	 120.00
2017	 Olivier Leflaive, Pommard	 210.00
2020	 Latour Vosne Romanee	 240.00
2004	 Domaine Rouget, Nuits Saint Georges 	 695.00
2005 	 Domaine Frederic Esmonin, Mazis-Chambertin Grand Cru, Gevrey-Chambertin - 1.5L 	 1,300.00

2017	 Bruno Clair, Bonnes Mares 	 675.00
2017	 Bruno Clair, Chambertin Clos-de-Beze 	 850.00
		
2018	 Domaine Hubert Lignier, Clos de la Roche	 1,100.00
		
2016	 Domaine Meo Camuzet, Echezeaux Les Rouges du Bas 	 1,200.00

2018	 Domaine Clos de Tart, Mommessin - 1.5L	 2,999.00
		
2015	 Domaine G. Roumier Chambolle Musigny Les Combottes	 1,890.00
2015	 Domaine G. Roumier, Ruchottes-Chambertin	 2,900.00

2016	 Jaques Frederic Mugnier, Bonnes Mare	 2,700.00
2014	 Domaine Trapet Pere et Fils, Chambertin - 1.5L	 1,690.00
2010	 Domaine Denis Moret, Le Chambertin	 3,700.00
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2010	 Liger Belair, Richebourg	 2,450.00
2016	 Domaine Jean Grivot, Richebourg	 4,300.00

2023 	 Domaine Faiveley, Nuits St. Georges, Les Montroziers 	 200.00
2018 	 Domaine Faiveley, Le Musigny	 10,500.00
2002 	 Domaine Faiveley, Clos de Vougeot 	 750.00

	 ITALY
	 Tuscany	
2021	 Nipozzano, Frescobaldi,  Chianti Rufina Sangiovese	 85.00

2020	 Lucente, Tenuta Luce Merlot, Sangiovese	 80.00
2021	 Luce della Vite	 260.00
2019	 Luce Brunello di Montalcino	 275.00

2019	 Banfi, Brunello di Montalcino Poggio Alle Mura	 160.00
2015	 Banfi, Brunello di Montalcino Poggio All Oro	 350.00

2004	 Il Poggione, Brunello di Montalcino 	 400.00

2020 	 Pian delle Vigne, Brunello di Montalcino, Antinori 	 125.00

2021	 Tignanello, Antinori 	 240.00
		
2013	 Solaia, Antinori 	 470.00

2013 	 Guado al Tasso Matarocchio, Antinori - 1.5L 	 1,499.00

2021	 Ornellaia, Ornellaia “La Generosità”	 575.00
2021	 Ornellaia, Ornellaia “La Generosità” - 1.5L	 1,150.00

2023	 Le Difese, Tenuta San Guido	 135.00
2023	 Guidalberto, Tenuta San Guido	 190.00

2022	 Sassicaia, Tenuta San Guido	 625.00

2019	 Argentiera DOC, Bolgheri Superiore	 190.00
2019	 Gaja, Brunello di Montalcino, Santa Restituita - 1.5L	 490.00
2020	 Querciabella, Camartina	 175.00
2018	 Querciabella, Mongrana, Maremma Toscana - 1.5L	 200.00
2018	 Casanova, Brunello di Montalcino, Tenuta Nuova	 290.00
2019	 Petrolo Galatrona	 260.00
2021	 Montevertine, Sangiovese - 1.5L	 475.00

2020	 Paleo Rosso, Le Macchiole, Cabernet Franc	 255.00
2020	 Scrio, Le Macchiole, Syrah	 390.00

2008	 Biondi Santi, Tenuta Greppo, Riserva	 1,480.00
1998	 Biondi Santi, Tenuta Greppo, Riserva	 1,450.00
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	 Piedmont	
2019	 Pio Cesare, Barbaresco, Nebbiolo	 195.00
2020	 Gaja, Dragomis Barolo, Nebbiolo 	 220.00
2018	 Conterno, Cantine Nervi, Gattinara, Nebbiolo 	 300.00
2018	 Mascarello Barolo Monprivato, Nebbiolo	 575.00
1998	 Cole Moccagatta, Barbaresco, Nebbiolo	 395.00
		
	 Veneto
2020	 Palazzo Della Torre, Allegrini, Corvina	 75.00
2012 	 Bertani Amarone, Corvina 	 320.00

2022	 Quintarelli, Primofiore, Corvina, Cabernet Sauvignon	 190.00
2017	 Quintarelli, Valpolicella, Cabernet Sauvignon, Corvina, Rondinella	 235.00
2017	 Quintarelli, Amarone, Corvina, Corvione, Rondinella, Cabernet Sauvignon	 775.00
2011	 Quintarelli, Recioto, Corvina Blend - 375ml	 265.00

	 Sicily	
2019	 Donnafugata, ‘Sul Vulcano’, Etna Rosso, Nerello Mascalese	 80.00

	 Sardinia
2019	 Barrua, Agricola Punica, Carignano	 150.00

	 Umbria
2020 	 Pinot Nero della Sala, Antinori, Pinot Nero	 120.00

	 SPAIN
	 Ribera Del Duero 	
2022	 Aalto, Tempranillo	 125.00

2021	 Vega Sicilia, Alion Tempranillo	 205.00
2019	 Vega Sicilia Alion, Tempranillo - 1.5L	 575.00
2019	 Vega Sicilia, Valbuena #5 Tempranillo	 360.00
2014	 Vega Sicilia, Unico Tempranillo, Cabernet Sauvignon	 850.00
2013	 Vega Sicilia, Unico Tempranillo, Cabernet Sauvignon - 1.5L	 1,990.00
2025	 Vega Sicilia, Unico Reserva Especial - Blend of  2011, 2012, 2013 Tempranillo, Cabernet Sauvignon 	1,200.00

2020	 Flor de Pingus, Tempranillo	 175.00
2015	 Dominio de Pingus, Tempranillo	 1,650.00

	 Rioja	
2020	 Vega Sicilia, Macán, Tempranillo	 180.00

2015	 Marques de Murrieta, Rioja Gran Reserva, Tempranillo	 160.00
2019	 Marques de Murrieta, Dalmau, Tempranillo	 375.00
2011	 Marques de Murrieta, Castillo Ygay Gran Reserva, Tempranillo	 490.00
2012	 Marques de Murrieta, Castillo Ygay Gran Reserva, Tempranillo - 1.5 L	 1,500.00

2006 	 La Rioja Alta, Viña Alberdi Reserva, Tempranillo 	 160.00
2000 	 La Rioja Alta, Viña Alberdi Reserva, Tempranillo 	 240.00
1996 	 La Rioja Alta, Viña Alberdi Reserva, Tempranillo 	 250.00
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2005 	 La Rioja Alta, Viña Arana Gran Reserva, Tempranillo, Graciano 	 450.00
1991 	 La Rioja Alta, Viña Arana Gran Reserva, Tempranillo, Graciano 	 550.00

2009 	 La Rioja Alta, Viña Ardanza Reserva, Tempranillo, Garnacha 	 280.00
1989 	 La Rioja Alta, Viña Ardanza Reserva, Tempranillo, Garnacha 	 675.00

2010 	 La Rioja Alta, Gran Reserva 904, Tempranillo, Graciano 	 485.00
1997 	 La Rioja Alta, Gran Reserva 904, Tempranillo, Graciano 	 675.00

2005 	 La Rioja Alta, Gran Reserva 890, Tempranillo 	 1,000.00
1998 	 La Rioja Alta, Gran Reserva 890, Tempranillo 	 900.00

	 Toro	
2018	 Numanthia, Tempranillo	 130.00

2020	 Vega Sicilia, Pintia, Tempranillo	 160.00
		
	 Penedés
2018	 Pares Balta, Absis, Shyraz, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Tempranillo	 210.00

	 GREECE 	
2020	 Estate Ktima, Biblia Chora, Agiorgithico, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot 	 55.00
2018	 Thymiopoulos Vineyards, Aftorizo, Xinomavro	 150.00
2017	 Thymiopoulos Vineyards, Vrana Petra, Xinomavro	 200.00

	 PORTUGAL	
	 Quinta do Vallado, ABF Very Old Tawny Port (1888)	 6,000.00

	 USA
	 California, Napa Valley	
2020	 Paul Hobbs, Crossbarn, Cabernet Sauvignon	 120.00

2021	 Emmolo, Merlot	 125.00

2022	 Joseph Phelps, Cabernet Sauvignon	 185.00
2021	 Joseph Phelps, Insigna, Cabernet Sauvignon	 490.00
		
2021	 Stag’s Leap, Artemis, Cabernet Sauvignon	 180.00
2019	 Stag’s Leap, Fay, Cabernet Sauvignon	 475.00
2017	 Stag’s Leap Cask 23 Cabernet Sauvignon	 650.00
		
2019	 Penfolds Bin 704, Cabernet Sauvignon	 195.00

2019	 Duckhorn Vineyard, 3 Palms, Merlot	 225.00
2021	 Duckhorn, Cabernet Sauvignon - 1.5 L	 310.00

2022	 Caymus, Cabernet Sauvignon	 220.00
2022	 Caymus, Cabernet Sauvignon - 1.5L	 472.00
2022	 Caymus, Cabernet Sauvignon - 3L	 900.00
2019	 Caymus Special Select, Cabernet Sauvignon	 485.00
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2019 	 The Mascot, Cabernet Sauvignon 	 475.00

2020	 Far Niente, Estate Bottled, Cabernet Sauvignon	 350.00
2019	 Far Niente, Estate Bottled, Cabernet Sauvignon - 1.5L	 575.00
2007 	 Far Niente, Estate Bottled, Cabernet Sauvignon 	 420.00

2020	 Silver Oak, Cabernet Sauvignon	 390.00
2018	 Paul Hobbs, Las Piedras, Cabernet Sauvignon	 590.00
2014	 Dominus, Cabernet Sauvignon	 625.00
2006 	 Dalla Valle Vineyards, Cabernet Sauvignon	 400.00
2004 	 Chateau Montelena, Cabernet Sauvignon	 420.00
1994 	 Dunn Vineyards, Cabernet Sauvignon	 550.00

2018	 Opus One, Cabernet Sauvignon	 635.00
2017	 Opus One, Cabernet Sauvignon	 750.00
2014	 Opus One, Cabernet Sauvignon - 1.5L	 1,750.00
2013	 Opus One, Cabernet Sauvignon	 825.00
		
2018	 Schrader RBS, Cabernet Sauvignon	 895.00
2019	 Lokoya, Diamond Mountain, Cabernet Sauvignon	 1,200.00
2010 	 Colgin IX Estate, Bordeaux Blend 	 1,600.00

2019	 Fortunate Son, The Diplomat, Cabernet Sauvignon	 625.00

2016	 Hundred Acre, Few and Far Between, Cabernet Sauvignon	 1,100.00
		
2016	 Hundred Acre, Wraith, Cabernet Sauvignon	 1,200.00
2016	 Hundred Acre, Wraith, Cabernet Sauvignon - 1.5L	 3,150.00
2015	 Hundred Acre, Wraith, Cabernet Sauvignon	 1,200.00
2015	 Hundred Acre, Wraith, Cabernet Sauvignon - 3L	 7,450.00 
2014	 Hundred Acre, Wraith, Cabernet Sauvignon	 1,250.00
2013	 Hundred Acre, Wraith, Cabernet Sauvignon	 1,250.00
		
2017	 Hundred Acre, The Ark Vineyard, Cabernet Sauvignon	 1,200.00
2017	 Hundred Acre, The Ark Vineyard, Cabernet Sauvignon - 1.5L	 2,990.00
2016	 Hundred Acre, The Ark Vineyard, Cabernet Sauvignon	 900.00
2015	 Hundred Acre, The Ark Vineyard, Cabernet Sauvignon - 1.5	 3,200.00
2015	 Hundred Acre, The Ark Vineyard, Cabernet Sauvignon - 3L 	 7,500.00
2014	 Hundred Acre, The Ark Vineyard, Cabernet Sauvignon	 1,200.00
2009	 Hundred Acre, The Ark Vineyard, Cabernet Sauvignon	 1,250.00
2008	 Hundred Acre, The Ark Vineyard, Cabernet Sauvignon	 1,250.00
2008	 Hundred Acre, The Ark Vineyard, Cabernet Sauvignon - 1.5L	 3,250.00
2006	 Hundred Acre, The Ark Vineyard, Cabernet Sauvignon	 1,250.00

2017	 Hundred Acre, Kayli Morgan Vineyard, Cabernet Sauvignon	 1,250.00
2017	 Hundred Acre, Kayli Morgan Vineyard, Cabernet Sauvignon - 1.5L	 2,990.00
2016	 Hundred Acre, Kayli Morgan Vineyard, Cabernet Sauvignon	 1,250.00
2015	 Hundred Acre, Kayli Morgan Vineyard, Cabernet Sauvignon	 1,250.00
2015	 Hundred Acre, Kayli Morgan Vineyard, Cabernet Sauvignon - 1.5L	 3,450.00
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2015	 Hundred Acre, Kayli Morgan Vineyard, Cabernet Sauvignon - 3L	 7,250.00
2008	 Hundred Acre, Kayli Morgan Vineyard, Cabernet Sauvignon	 1,250.00
2006	 Hundred Acre, Kayli Morgan Vineyard, Cabernet Sauvignon	 1,250.00
2006	 Hundred Acre, Kayli Morgan Vineyard, Cabernet Sauvignon - 1.5L	 3,250.00

2014 	 Bond Quella, Cabernet Sauvignon	 1,350.00
2012 	 Bond Melbury, Cabernet Sauvignon	 1,300.00
		
2017	 The Maiden, Harlan Estate, Bordeaux Blend	 1,100.00
2015	 Harlan Estate, Cabernet Sauvignon	 2,500.00

2012	 Sine Qua Non Stein, Grenache	 1,100.00
2012 	 Sine Qua Non Stock, Syrah	 1,300.00
		
	 California, Sonoma	
2021	 Duckhorn Migration, Pinot Noir	 95.00
2023 	 Ridge, Pagani Ranch, Zinfandel	 225.00
2023	 Raen, Royal St. Robert, Pinot Noir	 225.00
2021	 Summer Dreams, Stargazing, Pinot Noir	 400.00
2010	 Silver Oak, Alexander Valley, Cabernet Sauvignon 	 450.00

2019	 Verite, La Joie, Bordeaux Blend	 1,150.00
2019	 Verite, La Muse, Bordeaux Blend	 1,150.00
2019	 Verite, Le Désir, Bordeaux Blend	 1,150.00

	 California, Santa Ynez
2021	 Jonata, Todos, Syrah, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc	 125.00
2021	 Jonata, El Desafio de Jonata, Cabernet Sauvignon	 440.00
2021	 Jonata, La Sangre de Jonata, Syrah	 440.00
		
	 California, Mendocino	
2022	 Duckhorn Goldeneye, Pinot Noir	 170.00
		
	 California, Santa Barbara	
2021	 Kosta Browne, Santa Rita Hills, Pinot Noir	 250.00
2022	 Sea Smoke Estate Vineyard, Ten, Pinot Noir	 265.00
		
	 California, Russian Valley	
2022	 Paul Hobbs, Pinot Noir	 135.00
		
	 Oregon, Wilamette Valley	
2021	 Domaine Serene, Yamhill Cuvee, Pinot Noir	 145.00
		
	 CHILE
2019	 Montes M, Colchahua Valley, Cabernet Sauvignon	 175.00
2020	 Purple Angel, Carmenere, Petit Verdot 	 185.00
2019	 Don Melchor, Main Valley, Cabernet Sauvignon	 280.00
2009	 Seña, Cabernet Sauvignon, Carmenere, Merlot 	 360.00
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	 ARGENTINA
2021	 Red Schooner, Voyage 12, Malbec	 125.00
2019	 Cobos, Marchiori Estate, Mendoza, Malbec	 215.00
2019	 Cobos, Marchiori Estate, Mendoza, Cabernet Sauvignon	 215.00
2020	 Terrazas, Cheval Des Andes, Mendoza, Bordeaux Blend	 225.00

2022	 Catena Argentino, Malbec	 195.00
2021	 Catena Adrianna, River Stone, Malbec	 395.00

	 AUSTRALIA 	
2019	 Penfolds Bin 407, Cabernet Sauvignon	 205.00
2022	 Penfold’s Bin 389, Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah	 250.00
2018	 Penfolds St. Henri, Syrah	 355.00
2014	 Penfolds, Grange Hermitage, Syrah 	 1,400.00
2013	 Henschke, Hill of  Grace, Syrah	 1,600.00

	 SOUTH AFRICA
2019	 Rickety Bridge, Crossover Pinotage	 160.00
2019	 Rickety Bridge, The Bridge, Cabernet Sauvignon	 180.00
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SPIRITS	
		

		  45 ml	 Bottle

	 GIN

	 Bombay Sapphire, England	 11.00		
	 Botanist, Scotland	 13.00		
	 Gin Mare, Spain	 14.00		
	 Gray Whale, California, USA 	 13.00		
	 Hayman’s Old Tom, England	 11.00		
	 Hendrick’s, Scotland	 13.00		
	 Kinobi, Japan	 16.00		
	 Malfy Original, Italy	 12.00		
	 Monkey 47, Germany	 18.00		
	 No. 3, Scotland	 12.00		
	 Oxley, England	 12.00		
	 Sipsmith, England	 12.00		
	 Roku, Japan	 12.00		
	 Tanqueray Ten, England	 12.00	
	

	 VODKA

	 Absolut, Sweden	 11.00		
	 Absolut Elyx, Sweden	 13.00	 280.00 
	 Beluga Noble, Russia	 14.00	 225.00 
	 Beluga Gold, Russia	 19.00	 420.00 
	 Belvedere, Poland	 13.00	 250.00 
	 Belvedere B10, Poland	 24.00	 390.00 
	 Grey Goose, France	 15.00	 265.00 
	 Haku, Japan	 13.00	
	 Ketel One, Netherlands	 11.00	
	 Nikka Coffey, Japan	 14.00	
	 Stoli Elit, Latvia	 14.00	 280.00 
	 Tito’s, Texas, USA	 11.00	
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	 RUM

	 Abuelo Centuria, Panama	 26.00	 450.00
	 Abuelo XV Tawny Port, Panama	 16.00	 260.00
	 Appleton Estate 21, Jamaica	 29.00	
	 Andrés Brugal, Dominican Republic	 350.00	 5,250.00
	 Black Tot Master’s Blend Reserve 2024	 35.00
	 Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva, Venezuela	 15.00
	 Don Papa 10, Philippines	 18.00
	 El Dorado 21, Guyana	 19.00	 390.00
	 Facundo Paraiso, Puerto Rico	 60.00
	 Foursquare 2005, Barbados	 29.00	 490.00
	 Havana Club 7, Cuba	 12.00		
	 Havana Club Don Navarro, Cuba	 28.00
	 Havana Club Vintage 2007, Cuba	 40.00
	 Havana Club Union, Cuba	 44.00	 900.00
	 Havana Club Tributo 2020, Cuba	 65.00
	 Havana Club Tributo 2018, Cuba	 65.00
	 La Maison du Rhum, Perou	 16.00		
	 Pixan 8, Mexico	 15.00
	 Pixan 15, Mexico	 18.00
	 Plantation Coconut Rum, Barbados	 12.00		
	 Plantation Pineapple Rum, Barbados	 12.00		
	 Seven Fathoms, Cayman Islands	 11.00		
	 Zacapa 23, Guatemala	 18.00	 380.00	
	 Zacapa XO, Guatemala	 29.00	 475.00
	 Zacapa Royal, Guatemala	 55.00

	 TEQUILA

	 Casamigos Blanco	 16.00	 340.00
	 Casamigos Reposado	 18.00	 380.00
	 Clase Azul Plata	 24.00	 410.00
	 Clase Azul Reposado	 30.00	 490.00
	 Clase Azul Anejo	 79.00	 1,250.00
	 Clase Azul Ultra	 250.00
	 1800 Guachimonton	 18.00
	 Cuervo Reserva de la Familia	 29.00	 490.00
	 Don Julio Blanco	 15.00	 250.00
	 Don Julio Reposado	 16.00	 265.00
	 Don Julio Anejo	 17.00	 280.00
	 Don Julio 1942	 30.00	 490.00
	 Fortaleza Blanco	 15.00	 220.00
	 Fortaleza Reposado	 16.00	 225.00
	 Herradura Seleccion Suprema	 42.00	 700.00	
	 Padre Azul Silver	 17.00	 325.00
	 Padre Azul Reposado	 21.00	 380.00
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	 Padre Azul Anejo	 25.00	 450.00
	 Patron Silver	 15.00	 250.00	
	 Patron Reposado	 16.00	 265.00
	 Patron Anejo	 17.00	 280.00
	 Patron El Alto	 22.00
	 Patron X.O. Cafe	 16.00
	 Porfidio Reposado	 20.00	 330.00
	 Porfidio Anejo	 30.00	 490.00
	 Tears of  Llorona Extra Anejo	 38.00
	 Volcan X.A.	 49.00	 790.00

	 MEZCAL

	 Del Maguey Vida 	 11.00
	 Del Maguey Chichicapa	 18.00		
	 Yola	 14.00
	 Clase Azul Mezcal Joven	 59.00	 990.00 

	 WHISKY–SCOTCH

	 Ardbeg Uigeadail, Single Malt, Islay	 23.00
	 Bladnoch Samsara, Single Malt, Lowland	 22.00
	 Bruichladdich Black Arts, Single Malt, Islay	 45.00	 750.00
	 Bruichladdich Octomore, Single Malt, Islay	 39.00	 580.00
	 Caol Ila 12, Single Malt, Islay	 17.00
	 Chivas Regal 12, Blended Malt, Scotland 	 13.00
	 Cotswold Peated Cask, Single Malt, England	 18.00
	 GlenAllachie 13, Madeira Cask, Single Malt, Speyside	 20.00
	 GlenAllachie Ruby Port Cask, Single Malt, Speyside	 25.00
	 Glenfarclas 21, Single Malt, Speyside	 20.00	 300.00
	 Glenfarclas 25, Single Malt, Speyside	 29.00	 460.00
	 Glenfiddich Grand Couronne 26, Single Malt, Speyside	 99.00	 1,700.00
	 Glenlivet 12, Single Malt, Speyside 	 15.00
	 Glenmorangie 18, Single Malt, Highland	 18.00	 280.00
	 Glenmorangie Grand Vintage 1990, Single Malt, Highland	 99.00
	 Highland Park 18, Single Malt, Highland	 23.00	 380.00
	 Highland Park 25, Single Malt, Highland	 99.00	 1,650.00
	 Highland Park 30, Single Malt, Highland	 209.00	 1,800.00
	 Johnnie Walker Blue Label, Blended Malt, Scotland	 30.00	 590.00
	 Talisker 10 Single Malt, Highland	 15.00
	 Talisker Storm Single Malt, Highland	 15.00
	 Glenmorangie Pride 1974, Single Malt, Highland		  13,000.00
		  15 ml	 203.00	
		  30 ml	 406.00	
		  45 ml	 609.00	
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	 THE MACALLAN

	 The Macallan 12 Sherry Oak, Single Malt, Highland	 22.00	 250.00
	 The Macallan 12 Double Cask, Single Malt, Highland	 22.00	 250.00
	 The Macallan 15 Double Cask, Single Malt, Highland	 30.00	 375.00
	 The Macallan 18 Sherry Oak, Single Malt, Highland	 60.00	 900.00
	 The Macallan Rare Cask 2019 Release, Single Malt, Highland	 44.00	 725.00
	 The Macallan TIME : SPACE Mastery, Single Malt, Highland	 200.00
	 The Macallan 21 Fine Oak, Single Malt, Highland	 84.00	 1,500.00
	 The Macallan Fine & Rare 1991, Single Malt, Highland		  14,500.00
	 The Macallan Fine & Rare 1990, Single Malt, Highland		  16,500.00
	 The Macallan Fine & Rare 1940, Single Malt, Highland		  75,000.00
	 The Macallan No.6, Single Malt, Highland		
		  15 ml	 183.00	
		  30 ml	 366.00	
		  45 ml	 549.00	
	 The Macallan 25, Single Malt, Highland		  5,000.00
		  15 ml	 96.00	
		  30 ml	 193.00	
		  45 ml	 289.00	

	 WHISKEY–JAPANESE

	 Chichibu Peated, Blended Malt, Saitama Prefecture	 69.00	 1,100.00
	 Ichiro’s Mizunara Wood Reserve, Blended Malt, Saitama Prefecture	 26.00	 400.00
	 Komagatake Nature Of  Shinsu, Single Malt, Nagano Prefecture	 39.00	 600.00
	 Mars Cosmo, Blended Malt, Nagano Prefecture	 24.00
	 Mars Iwai, Blended Malt, Nagano Prefecture	 16.00
	 Mars Iwai Wine Cask, Blended Malt, Nagano Prefecture	 21.00
	 Mars The Y.A., Blended Malt, Yakoshima Island	 38.00
	 Mars Tsunuki, 2022 Edition, Single Malt, Nagano Prefecture	 39.00	 600.00
	 Nikka From The Barell, Blended Malt, Miyagi Prefecture	 19.00
	 Nikka Miyagikyo, Single Malt, Miyagi Prefecture	 19.00
	 Nikka Yoichi, Single Malt, Miyagi Prefecture	 21.00
	 Suntory Toki, Blended Malt, Osaka Prefecture	 15.00
	 Teitessa 30, Single Grain, Miyazaki Prefecture	 62.00
	 Tokinoka, Black Sherry Cask, Blended Malt, Hyogo Prefecture	 19.00
	 Yamazaki 12, Single Malt, Osaka Prefecture	 64.00	 990.00
	 Yamazaki 18, Single Malt, Osaka Prefecture	 135.00

	 WHISKEY–IRISH

	 Connemara	 13.00
	 Jameson	 11.00
	 Teeling Pot Still	 16.00
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	 BOURBON

	 Basil Hayden	 15.00
	 Blanton’s Original	 28.00
	 Blanton’s Gold	 39.00	
	 Blanton’s Straight From The Barrell	 45.00	
	 Blanton’s 40th Anniversary 	 295.00	
	 Buffalo Trace 	 13.00	
	 Eagle Rare	 15.00
	 Elijah Craig 18	 46.00
	 Knob Creek 	 15.00	
	 Maker’s Mark 	 15.00	
	 Weller 12	 28.00
	 Weller Special Reserve	 22.00
	 Woodford Reserve 	 15.00
	 Booker’s Little Book, Chapter 2 	 40.00
	 Heaven Hill 18	 60.00	
	 George T. Stagg	 195.00
	 Old Rip Van Winkle 10	 140.00
	 Pappy Van Winkle 15 
		  15 ml	 125.00	
		  30 ml	 250.00	
		  45 ml	 375.00	
	 Pappy Van Winkle 20
		  15 ml	 145.00	
		  30 ml	 285.00		
		  45 ml	 425.00

	 RYE

	 High West Double Rye	 17.00	
	 Rittenhouse Rye	 15.00	
	 Sazerac Rye	 16.00	
	 Whistle Pig 12	 28.00
	 Whistle Pig 15	 45.00
	 Whistle Pig Boss Hog XI	 75.00
	 Thomas Handy 	 120.00

	 COGNAC		

	 Hennessy VS	 13.00	
	 Hennessy VSOP	 19.00	 415.00
	 Hennessy XO	 30.00	
	 Hardy, Noce d’Or	 40.00	
	 Tesseron XO Perfection	 45.00	
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	 Remy Martin XO	 35.00
	 Remy Martin Centaure de Diamant	 145.00	
	 Louis XIII 		  6,500.00
		  15 ml	 129.00	
		  30 ml	 259.00	
		  45 ml	 389.00	
	 Louis XIII Black Pearl 			 
		  15 ml	 899.00	
		  30 ml	 1,799.00	
		  45 ml	 2,699.00	
	 Louis XIII Jeroboam - 3L (available on pre-order)		  90,000.00

	 ARMAGNAC

	 Castarède Cigar Cuvèe 25	 50.00
	 Castarède 1993	 35.00
	 Castarède 1982	 30.00
	 Castarède 1978	 65.00
	 Castarède 1964	 80.00

	 GRAPPA

	 Gaja & Rey, Chardonnay	 15.00
	 Tignanello, Antinori, Cabernet Sauvignon	 12.00
	 San Leonardo, Grappa Stravecchia, Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon	 18.00
	 Villa Sandi, Oris Elevata In Barrique, Blended grapes	 13.00
	 Villa Poggio Salvi, Brunello di Montalcino	 22.00

	 DIGESTIVS

	 Averna, Italy	 10.00
	 Disaronno, Italy	 10.00
	 Drambuie, Scotland	 10.00
	 Chambord, France	 12.00
	 Fernet Branca, Italy	 14.00
	 Frangelico, Italy	 10.00
	 Grand Marnier, France	 13.00
	 Grand Marnier, Cuvée du Centenaire, France	 25.00
	 Metaxa Grand Fine Collector’s, Greece	 19.00
	 Roots Cinnamon Liquer, Greece	 10.00
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